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	Northern Mariana Islands
	American Samoa
	Palau
	Marshall Islands
	Federated States of Micronesia
	Puerto Rico
	U.S. Virgin Islands
	Guam

	Target Population
	Non-institutionalized children in housing units

	Sampling
	Interval sampling (random walk method)

	Within Household Selection
	Select one screened child to be the subject of the topical interview

	Target Sample Size
	250
	250
	250
	 300
	250
	 1,250
	 300
	 450

	Estimated Sample
	

	Addresses/housing units sampled
	499
	448
	513
	 601
	383
	 15,461
	 3,247
	 2,288

	[bookmark: OLE_LINK8][bookmark: OLE_LINK16]Assumed screener completion rate
	94%
	95%
	91%
	 91
	89%
	 75
	75%
	 57%

	Screened for presence of children
	470
	426
	467
	 547
	339
	 11,596
	 2,435
	 1,304

	[bookmark: _Hlk161142365][bookmark: OLE_LINK11]Assumed eligibility rate
	64%
	73%
	62%
	 63
	79%
	 14
	 16%
	 46%

	Child in household
	303
	312
	289
	 345
	268
	 1,623
	 390
	 600

	[bookmark: OLE_LINK15][bookmark: OLE_LINK12]Assumed interview completion rate
	83%
	80%
	87%
	 87%
	93%
	 77%
	 77%
	 75%

	Completed interview
	250
	250
	250
	 300
	250
	 1,250
	 300
	 450

	Response rate
	78.1%
	76.6%
	75.4%
	 93.0
	83.0%
	 62.6%
	 75.6%
	 44.0%



