

## Appendix B - Table 2

Table 2: Sample Plan

	Northern Mariana Islands	American Samoa	Palau	Marshall Islands	Federated States of Micronesia	Puerto Rico	U.S. Virgin Islands	Guam
<b>Target Population</b>	Non-institutionalized children in housing units							
<b>Sampling</b>	Interval sampling (random walk method)							
<b>Within Household Selection</b>	Select one screened child to be the subject of the topical interview							
<b>Target Sample Size</b>	250	250	250	300	250	1,250	300	450
<b>Estimated Sample</b>								
Addresses/housing units sampled	499	448	513	601	383	15,461	3,247	2,288
Assumed screener completion rate	94%	95%	91%	91	89%	75	75%	57%
Screened for presence of children	470	426	467	547	339	11,596	2,435	1,304
Assumed eligibility rate	64%	73%	62%	63	79%	14	16%	46%
Child in household	303	312	289	345	268	1,623	390	600
Assumed interview completion rate	83%	80%	87%	87%	93%	77%	77%	75%
Completed interview	250	250	250	300	250	1,250	300	450
Response rate	78.1%	76.6%	75.4%	93.0	83.0%	62.6%	75.6%	44.0%